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Inventory as of 03/05/2020

Dimension
10'x10'
10'x22'
28'x30'
4'x18'
6'x10'

Size
100
220
840

72
60

Totals:

Qty
259

1
1
1
8

270

SqFt
25,900

220
840

72
480

27,512

DF - DRINKING FOUNTAIN

E - ELECTRICAL OUTLET

FA - FIRE ALARM

EE - EMERGENCY EXIT. DO NOT BLOCK

E3 - ELECTRICAL 480A

E2 - ELECTRICAL 100A

E1 - ELECTRICAL 30A

MIC - MICROPHONE SERVICE

TV - TELEVISION SERVICE

PH - TELEPHONE SERVICE

FHC - FIRE HOSE CABINET

FEX - FIRE EXTINGUISHER

- INDICATES LAST-IN/FIRST-OUT

FE - FIRE EXIT

FEC - FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

FS - FIRE STROBE

*

A/V - AUDIO VISUAL

A/C - AIR CONDITIONING

CEILING HEIGHT 12', EXCEPT WHERE NOTED

AV - AUDIO VIDEO OUTLET

AWD - AIR, WATER DRAIN

UTILITY LEGEND

CEILING LEGEND

AED

- AUTOMATIC EXTERNAL DEFIBRILLATOR

- INDICATES CEILING SEGMENTS WHERE

CEILING HEIGHT IS 10' UNDERNEATH

C   - SECURITY CAMERA (@11' - 8")

BOOTH COUNT

BLDG. LEGEND:

NOVEMBER 20 -22, 2020

HYATT REGENCY CHICAGO - RIVERSIDE CENTER - CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

88TH IASB JOINT ANNUAL CONFERENCE
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By:

Scale: CUSTOM

REVISION

Date:

GM (NCRDC)

Job #: 

AE: 

Prod. AE:

Prod. Branch:

Started By:

Facility:

City & State:

Hall / Level:

DRAWING INFO

6016721 

Passport Line Item Number:

Started:

CHICAGO

CARLOS D'APARICIO

12/19/2019

CHRIS MCCARTHY

CHRIS MCCARTHY

413822

CHICAGO, ILLINIOS

RIVERSIDE CENTER

HYATT REGENCY CHICAGO

Disclaimer - Every effort has been made to

ensure the accuracy of all information

contained on this floor plan. However, no

warranties, either expressed of implied, are

made with respect to this floor plan. If the

location of building columns, utilities or other

architectural components of the facility is a

consideration in the construction or usage of

an exhibit, it is the sole responsibility of the

exhibitor to physically inspect the facility to

verify all dimension and locations.
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contained herein is the proprietary information of

Freeman and by accessing the information, the

recipient agrees to keep the information

confidential and not disclose it to any third party

without the prior consent of Freeman.  Recipient

also agrees to only use the information for its

internal evaluation purposes and for no other

purpose, without the prior consent of Freeman.

88th JOINT ANNUAL CONFERENCE
November 20-22, 2020

72nd Exhibit of School Services & 
Equipment

November 20-21, 2020

Setup - Thurs, Nov 19 - 11 am-5 pm
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